COMPANY

AEP Window Solutions

Aerus/Air Purification

AgriFuels, LLC

Aiello Home Services

Aikman Thermal Imaging, LLC

Air Temp Mechanical Services, Inc.

Allard Engineering

Allard Engineering

AllGreen.com

Always Build Green

Araya Chiropractic Wellness Center

At Home Remodeling & Improvements

AtmosAir - Clean Air Partners

Bath Fitter

Bernie's TVs,Appliances&More/Trinity Solar Systems
Bernie's TVs,Appliances&More/Trinity Solar Systems
Better Homes Window & Siding

BioDiesel One, Ltd.

BioPur Inc.

Bloomfield High/Harris Agri-Science Technology
Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.

BThrifty

Building Concepts

Butler Power Equipment - Husgvarna Auto Mower
Capital Clean Cities of Connecticut , Inc.
CBBA-Connecticut Biodiesel/Bioheat Assoc.
Celtic Energy, Inc.

Center For Green Building

Champion Window,Siding,Patio Rooms of Hartford
Citizen's Qil Co-op

CKH Industries, Inc.

Clean Air - Cool Planet

Clear Channel - The River

Clearwater/FJB

Cold Mix Manufacturing - Green Patch

BOOTH
145
Pre48
1040
430
352
440
1031
1131
527
653
645
617
PRE90
448
1003
629
136
1045
1043
1048
241
748
444
332
1120
1041
642
942
230
945
457

613

431a
936

PRODUCT_D

Advanced Energy Panels - Windows - No Replacement
Air Purification & Home Cleaning Solutions

BioDiesel Fuel

Plumbing & Heating Contractor

Residential Energy Audits (infrared Surveys/Blower Door Testing)
Heating & Air Conditioning

Dome Houses

Dome Houses

Environmental Magazine

Green Building Products

Chiropractic Services

Home Improvement

Clean Air Purification

Bath Tub Remodeling/Liners

Appliances, Electronics

Appliances, Electronics

Windows & Siding

BioFuel, alternate fuels;energy

Alternate Fuel/BioDeisel

Student Vocational/Agricultural School

Vacations Destinations

Internet Advertising/internet coupons

Four Season Sunrooms & Shuco Replacement Windows
Solar & Battery Driven lawn Equip

Renewalbe Energy Fund

Energy Efficiency Program Mngmt; Sustainable Green Buidling Design

Green Building/Cotton Insulation/Healthy Homes

Windows & Doors

Co-op/Fuel Ol

Basement Refinishing Systems

Finding/Promoting Global Warming Solutions

Radio Station - Celebrity Guest Appearance Rachel Lutzger

Windows, Doors & Sunrooms & Gutter Protection & Garage Organization

Environmentally Friendly Cold Patch/Asphalt



ComfortVision

Community Energy - New Wind Energy
Connecticut Cellar Doors

Connecticut Dept of Culture & Tourism
Connecticut Dept. of Agriculture RM 129

Connecticut Energy Efficiency Fund +CT Light&Power

Connecticut Green Heat LLC
CONNECTICUT MAGAZINE
Connecticut State University System
Connecticut Wells, Inc.

Conserv Inc.

CT Biodiesel, A Northwind Company
CT Innovations - CT Clean Energy Fund

CT Roof Builders & Construction,LLC
CT Sierra Club

Culligan Water Treatment

Cutco Cutlery

D & D Heating & Air Conditioning
D.P.U.C.

Department of Consumer Protection
Department of Environmental Protection
Department of Public Works
Department of Revenue Services
Department of Social Services - CT
DiGiorgi Roofing & Siding/Renewal By Anderson
DiTorre Buidling & Services

DPF LLC

Dreamweaver Distribution, LLC
Earthwise Spray Foam Insulation, Inc.
East Coast Greenway

Ecological Home Ideas - Invisible Ink Publishing,
Eden Pure

Efficient Lighting & Maintenance

Energy Independence LLC

EPS Corp.

E-The Environmental Magazine

434
140
131
708
949
529
452
343
515
534
634
1144

507
550
1148
Pre84
141
233
607
P-2
609
712
1014
1015
340
836
351
154
Pre-43
1024
Pre33
737
535
357
543
Pre79

Window Film

New Wind Energy Farm Construction

Cellar Doors

Stayvacatons - Culture & Tourism

State Agency Agriculture Dept.

Utility; Power Company

Wood Burining Boiler, Pellet Stove

Media

CT State University System

Geothermal Well Drilling

Electrical Contractor focused on Energy Conservation
Biodiesel, Biofuel

Solar Lease Program/Supports,Develops, Invests in Clean Sustainable
Energy

Roofing, Siding, Windows

Nature Conservancy

Water Treatment & Hydro Conditioning
Cutlery

Geo-thermal

Utilities

Face Painting - Alternate Green Forms of Entertianment
Environmental Protection

Public Works

Department of Revenue Services

Department of Social Services

Roofing, Siding, Gutters; Renewable Windows
Building Supplies & Services

Insulating Coatings

Environmentally Safe Products

Spray Foam Insulation: Green Based Product.
Traffic Free Urban Trail System

Ecological Home Idea Publication

Heaters

Efficient Lighting

Green Company

Environmental Magazine



Evergreen Energy LLC 742 Renewable Energy Solutions

Family Chiropractic of Wethersfield LLC Pre69 CT Chiropractic Initiative
Fichman Eye Center 237 Laser Eye Surgery
First Investors Corp. 749 Financial Planning
First Pellet Boiler, Inc. 330 Pellet Furnaces & Boilers From Ireland
Four Winds Solar Store 903 Solar Store
Fuel Cell Energy 541 Fuel Cell Energy
Grease Guys, LLC 1331 Grease Car Conversions
Green Demolitions 137 Charity
Green Energy Savers 240 Icynene Spray Foam Insulation
Green Living Pre96 Green Living Journal
Green Monster Ecycling 650 Electronic Recycling/E-cycling
Green Star Insulation
344a Spray-In Insulation, Blown-In Insulation, Energy Evaluation, Home Sealing
Greenleaf Biofuels 1044 Biofuels; Agricultrually produced alternative diesel fuel.
GreenScenes, LLC 641 Internet Networking/Media Partner
Gutter Helmet- Mdlsx/New Haven Inc/N E Warm Floor 243 Gutters, Flag Poles, Awnings, Radiant Flooring
Hale Hill Biofuels 941 Bio Fuels - Informatiom & Education
Harrington Safe Lawns & Landscapes, LLC 840 Environmentally Friendly Lawncare
Hartford Home Improvement Magazine 130 Publication/Media/Advertising
Health Craft, Inc. 242 cookware; cutlery
Helyn's Cleaning Solutions 743 Environmentally Firiendly Cleaning Solutions
Highland Window Company, LLC 548 Windows
His Light Builders, LLC 353 Barden Homes Building Systems and Green Building Technology
Home Depot-CT North Region 1143 Home Improvement
Home Depot-CT/KidsWork Shop P-7 Kids Workshop
Home Designs By Bruno 134 Custom Designs, Construction & New Home Additions
Hydro-Dynamics 745 Indoor Environmental Safety
Hydrologic Solutions 643 Storm Water Solutions
Hygrade Home Services, LLC 753 Heating & Cooling
Infinity Replacement Windows by HWS 435 Replacement Windows
Innerglass Window Systems 451 Glass Interior Storm Window
Institute For Sustainable Energy P-6 Education Specialist for Sustainable Energy
International Green Energy Council 603 Green Energy Council
JANICE"S LLC 841 Organic Bedding + Mattresses
JWM Architects 453 Architectual Design

Kidtivity P-5 Internet/Media Advertising



Kitchen Craft 714 Cookware -West Bend

Kitchen Magic 449 Cabinet Refacing

Lagniappe Gift Wrap Pre91 Eco-Friendly Gift Wrap

Lighthouse World Wide, LLC. 545 LED Lighting

Lighting By Branford 436 Energy Star Lighting

Live Well Solutions 853 Environmental Health

Manchester Honda 1121 Eco-Friendly Transportation

Manchester Honda 1122 Eco-Friendly Transportation

Marriott Vacation Club International 736 Vacations/Time Shares

Measure For Measure 744 Green Building

Metropolitan District Commission 1012 District Commission

Michael S. Lanzo, LLC 231 Water Management System - Gutters

Mod Skin Labs 1051 Organic Skin Care

National Fiber, Inc. 441 Cellulose Insulation

Natural Awakenings Magazine 845 Natural Environmental Magazine

Natural Nutmeg 741 Natural Products Magazine

Nealon Insulation 344 Insulation

NESCOR Composite/Stone Siding, Basement Finishing Systems, Gutter Shield,
149 Good Housekeeping Heat Mirror Windows

New England Concrete Supply - Purinton Builders 235 Insulating Concrete/Builders

New England Conservation Services, LLC 341 Utility Regulatory - Utilities/DPUC

New England Solar & Electrical 157 Solar Power

NLR - Northeast Lamp Recycling 540 Recycling

NLR - Northeast Lamp Recycling L-1 Recycling

Northeastern Chimney 349 Energy Efficient Fireplace Inserts

NRG Concepts LLC 632 Energy Saving Capacitor - Residentia/Commercial

NuRide 1023 Ride Sharing Network

Office of the Business Advocate 706 State Agency/Business Advocacy

Operation Fuel 523 Fuel Bank/Fuel Assistance

Our House LLC 146 Green Builders

PACE - People's Action For Clean Energy, Inc. 1150

Paquette Electric 630 Kohler Generators

People's Products, Inc. Pre52 Home Improvement

Permanent Siding & Windows 254 Spray On Siding

Peter L. Brown Co. 249 Windows & Siding

Piaggio Group USA - Vespa Scooters 1021 Vespa Scooters/alternate Transportaiton

Piaggio Group USA - Vespa Scooters L-2 Vespa Scooters/alternate Transportaiton



Planet Earth Magazine

Polysteel Northeast

Poulsen Hybrid

Pro-Film

Public Power & Utility

QHT, Inc. / Biasi Boilers & Radiators
Quinnehtkquet Seeds of Change

RBH Designs

Renew Windows & Siding

Rescom Exteriors

RSVP Publications

RTK Environmental Group

Shop At Home Food Service

Smart Building Products

Smart HomeOwner Magazine ATTNL Matt Geoffroy
Softub Of Western MA

Solar Works Inc

SolarBrite, LLC

SolarWrights, Inc.

SolarWrights, Inc.

Solatube of Bristol

Spadacenta Electric

State of Connecticut Office of Policy Development
State of Connecticut Office of Policy Development
Sterling Planet

Suburban Remodelers

Sunlight Solar Energy, Inc.

SunPort Industries LLC

Talcott Mountain Science Center

Techniart

TempRite LLC

The Computer Recycler

The CRRA Garbage Museum

The Growing Green Co-op/The Green Vibration
The Hartford Courant

The Nature Conservancy

The New York Times

521
554
713
544
445
Pre7
835
940
717
245
549
442
250
533
Pre95
234
531
557
331
813
337
740
1017
917
640
257
132
635
P-2a
529a
551
803

944
513
1049
Pre28

Enfironmental Magazine

Insulation

Hybrid Conversion Kits

Residential & Commercial Window Filming
Electric Utilities-Save Energy Costs

High Performance Heating/Boilers & Radiators
Agriculture/Seeds

Vapo Therm Fabric

Windows & Siding, Insulation

Replacement Windows & Doors + Gutter Protection
Advertising - Direct Mail

Environmental Testing & Consulting

Food Plan/At Home Food Service

Green Building Products

Eco Friendly Home Magazine

Soft Sided Spas

Design Build Solar Integrator

Solar Panels

Solar Design & Installation

Alternate Energy - Wind Power/Solar
Skylights/Solatube/Heating & Cooling

Power X Box

Office of Policy Development & Planning Division
Office of Policy Development & Planning Division
Clean Energy Options

Home Remodelers

Solar Energy Services

Deep Well High Efficiency Skylights trhough advanced diffusion Lens

Science Center

Heating, Air Conditioning & Duct Cleaning
Computer/Electronic Recycling

CT Children's Garbage Museum
Connecticut's Center for Sustainability
Newspaper

nature Conservancy

Newspaper



The Reconnstruction Center

The United llluminating Company
Total Fuel Services Corp.
Tri-State of Branford

Turbotec Products, Inc.

Tuscany Desing Build

Ultra Green Energy LLC.

United llluminating

Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
VeruTEK Technologies

Wachovia Securities

Wal-Mart Public Affairs & Government Relations
Weston Solutions - Green Grid

Whole Foods Market

Wilson Educational Services, Inc.

Zero Draft of CT

152
P-1
1142

553
637
335
1142A
703
517
Pre20
734
621
636
O-1
827
248

New & Used Building Materials

EEsmarts Program

BioFuel/Alternate Fuel

Windows, Siding, Remodeling, Sunrooms, Basement Waterproofing;
Garage Floors-Organization, Tub-liners, Gutter Protection
Enviro-Pak-Recycling waste heat to generate hot water

Builder

Home Heating Fuel/alternate BioFuels

Vacation Resort Communities

Financial Planning/Investment Advice
Public Affairs/Government Relations

Organic Foods and Products
Improve Skills via possible energy savings calculations
Insulation-Energy Efficient Products



