COMPANY	воотн	PRODUCT D
AEP Window Solutions	145	Advanced Energy Panels - Windows - No Replacement
Aerus/Air Purification	Pre48	Air Purification & Home Cleaning Solutions
AgriFuels, LLC	1040	BioDiesel Fuel
Aiello Home Services	430	Plumbing & Heating Contractor
Aikman Thermal Imaging, LLC	352	Residential Energy Audits (infrared Surveys/Blower Door Testing)
Air Temp Mechanical Services, Inc.	440	Heating & Air Conditioning
Allard Engineering	1031	Dome Houses
Allard Engineering	1131	Dome Houses
AllGreen.com	527	Environmental Magazine
Always Build Green	653	Green Building Products
Araya Chiropractic Wellness Center	645	Chiropractic Services
At Home Remodeling & Improvements	617	Home Improvement
AtmosAir - Clean Air Partners	PRE90	Clean Air Purification
Bath Fitter	448	Bath Tub Remodeling/Liners
Bernie's TVs, Appliances & More/Trinity Solar Systems	1003	Appliances, Electronics
Bernie's TVs, Appliances & More/Trinity Solar Systems	629	Appliances, Electronics
Better Homes Window & Siding	136	Windows & Siding
BioDiesel One, Ltd.	1045	BioFuel, alternate fuels;energy
BioPur Inc.	1043	Alternate Fuel/BioDeisel
Bloomfield High/Harris Agri-Science Technology	1048	Student Vocational/Agricultural School
Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.	241	Vacations Destinations
BThrifty	748	Internet Advertising/internet coupons
Building Concepts	444	Four Season Sunrooms & Shuco Replacement Windows
Butler Power Equipment - Husqvarna Auto Mower	332	Solar & Battery Driven lawn Equip
Capital Clean Cities of Connecticut, Inc.	1120	Renewalbe Energy Fund
CBBA-Connecticut Biodiesel/Bioheat Assoc.	1041	
Celtic Energy, Inc.	642	Energy Efficiency Program Mngmt; Sustainable Green Buidling Design
Center For Green Building	942	Green Building/Cotton Insulation/Healthy Homes
Champion Window, Siding, Patio Rooms of Hartford	230	Windows & Doors
Citizen's Oil Co-op	945	Co-op/Fuel Oil
CKH Industries, Inc.	457	Basement Refinishing Systems
Clean Air - Cool Planet	P-3	Finding/Promoting Global Warming Solutions
Clear Channel - The River	613	Radio Station - Celebrity Guest Appearance Rachel Lutzger
Clearwater/FJB		
	431a	Windows, Doors & Sunrooms & Gutter Protection & Garage Organization
Cold Mix Manufacturing - Green Patch	936	Environmentally Friendly Cold Patch/Asphalt

ComfortVision	434	Window Film
Community Energy - New Wind Energy	140	New Wind Energy Farm Construction
Connecticut Cellar Doors	131	Cellar Doors
Connecticut Dept of Culture & Tourism	708	Stayvacatons - Culture & Tourism
Connecticut Dept. of Agriculture RM 129	949	State Agency Agriculture Dept.
Connecticut Energy Efficiency Fund +CT Light&Power	529	Utility; Power Company
Connecticut Green Heat LLC	452	Wood Burining Boiler, Pellet Stove
CONNECTICUT MAGAZINE	343	Media
Connecticut State University System	515	CT State University System
Connecticut Wells, Inc.	534	Geothermal Well Drilling
Conserv Inc.	634	Electrical Contractor focused on Energy Conservation
CT Biodiesel, A Northwind Company	1144	Biodiesel, Biofuel
CT Innovations - CT Clean Energy Fund		Solar Lease Program/Supports, Develops, Invests in Clean Sustainable
.,	507	Energy
CT Roof Builders & Construction,LLC	550	Roofing, Siding, Windows
CT Sierra Club	1148	Nature Conservancy
Culligan Water Treatment	Pre84	Water Treatment & Hydro Conditioning
Cutco Cutlery	141	Cutlery
D & D Heating & Air Conditioning	233	Geo-thermal
D.P.U.C.	607	Utilities
Department of Consumer Protection	P-2	Face Painting - Alternate Green Forms of Entertianment
Department of Environmental Protection	609	Environmental Protection
Department of Public Works	712	Public Works
Department of Revenue Services	1014	Department of Revenue Services
Department of Social Services - CT	1015	Department of Social Services
DiGiorgi Roofing & Siding/Renewal By Anderson	340	Roofing, Siding, Gutters; Renewable Windows
DiTorre Buidling & Services	836	Building Supplies & Services
DPF LLC	351	Insulating Coatings
Dreamweaver Distribution, LLC	154	Environmentally Safe Products
Earthwise Spray Foam Insulation, Inc.	Pre-43	Spray Foam Insulation: Green Based Product.
East Coast Greenway	1024	Traffic Free Urban Trail System
Ecological Home Ideas - Invisible Ink Publishing,	Pre33	Ecological Home Idea Publication
Eden Pure	737	Heaters
Efficient Lighting & Maintenance	535	Efficient Lighting
Energy Independence LLC	357	Green Company
EPS Corp.	543	
E-The Environmental Magazine	Pre79	Environmental Magazine

Evergreen Energy LLC	742	Renewable Energy Solutions
Family Chiropractic of Wethersfield LLC	Pre69	CT Chiropractic Initiative
Fichman Eye Center	237	Laser Eye Surgery
First Investors Corp.	749	Financial Planning
First Pellet Boiler, Inc.	330	Pellet Furnaces & Boilers From Ireland
Four Winds Solar Store	903	Solar Store
Fuel Cell Energy	541	Fuel Cell Energy
Grease Guys, LLC	1331	Grease Car Conversions
Green Demolitions	137	Charity
Green Energy Savers	240	Icynene Spray Foam Insulation
Green Living	Pre96	Green Living Journal
Green Monster Ecycling	650	Electronic Recycling/E-cycling
Green Star Insulation		, , , ,
	344a	Spray-In Insulation, Blown-In Insulation, Energy Evaluation, Home Sealing
Greenleaf Biofuels	1044	Biofuels; Agricultrually produced alternative diesel fuel.
GreenScenes, LLC	641	Internet Networking/Media Partner
Gutter Helmet- Mdlsx/New Haven Inc/N E Warm Floor	243	Gutters, Flag Poles, Awnings, Radiant Flooring
Hale Hill Biofuels	941	Bio Fuels - Informatiom & Education
Harrington Safe Lawns & Landscapes, LLC	840	Environmentally Friendly Lawncare
Hartford Home Improvement Magazine	130	Publication/Media/Advertising
Health Craft, Inc.	242	cookware; cutlery
Helyn's Cleaning Solutions	743	Environmentally Firiendly Cleaning Solutions
Highland Window Company, LLC	548	Windows
His Light Builders, LLC	353	Barden Homes Building Systems and Green Building Technology
Home Depot-CT North Region	1143	Home Improvement
Home Depot-CT/KidsWork Shop	P-7	Kids Workshop
Home Designs By Bruno	134	Custom Designs, Construction & New Home Additions
Hydro-Dynamics	745	Indoor Environmental Safety
Hydrologic Solutions	643	Storm Water Solutions
Hygrade Home Services, LLC	753	Heating & Cooling
Infinity Replacement Windows by HWS	435	Replacement Windows
Innerglass Window Systems	451	Glass Interior Storm Window
Institute For Sustainable Energy	P-6	Education Specialist for Sustainable Energy
International Green Energy Council	603	Green Energy Council
JANICE"S LLC	841	Organic Bedding + Mattresses
JWM Architects	453	Architectual Design
Kidtivity	P-5	Internet/Media Advertising

Kitchen Craft	714	Cookware -West Bend
Kitchen Magic	449	Cabinet Refacing
Lagniappe Gift Wrap	Pre91	Eco-Friendly Gift Wrap
Lighthouse World Wide, LLC.	545	LED Lighting
Lighting By Branford	436	Energy Star Lighting
Live Well Solutions	853	Environmental Health
Manchester Honda	1121	Eco-Friendly Transportation
Manchester Honda	1122	Eco-Friendly Transportation
Marriott Vacation Club International	736	Vacations/Time Shares
Measure For Measure	744	Green Building
Metropolitan District Commission	1012	District Commission
Michael S. Lanzo, LLC	231	Water Management System - Gutters
Mod Skin Labs	1051	Organic Skin Care
National Fiber, Inc.	441	Cellulose Insulation
Natural Awakenings Magazine	845	Natural Environmental Magazine
Natural Nutmeg	741	Natural Products Magazine
Nealon Insulation	344	Insulation
NESCOR		Composite/Stone Siding, Basement Finishing Systems, Gutter Shield,
	149	Good Housekeeping Heat Mirror Windows
New England Concrete Supply - Purinton Builders	235	Insulating Concrete/Builders
New England Conservation Services, LLC	341	Utility Regulatory - Utilities/DPUC
New England Solar & Electrical	157	Solar Power
NLR - Northeast Lamp Recycling	540	Recycling
NLR - Northeast Lamp Recycling	L-1	Recycling
Northeastern Chimney	349	Energy Efficient Fireplace Inserts
NRG Concepts LLC	632	Energy Saving Capacitor - Residential/Commercial
NuRide	1023	Ride Sharing Network
Office of the Business Advocate	706	State Agency/Business Advocacy
Operation Fuel	523	Fuel Bank/Fuel Assistance
Our House LLC	146	Green Builders
PACE - People's Action For Clean Energy, Inc.	1150	
Paquette Electric	630	Kohler Generators
People's Products, Inc.	Pre52	Home Improvement
Permanent Siding & Windows	254	Spray On Siding
Peter L. Brown Co.	249	Windows & Siding
Piaggio Group USA - Vespa Scooters	1021	Vespa Scooters/alternate Transportaiton
Piaggio Group USA - Vespa Scooters	L-2	Vespa Scooters/alternate Transportation

Planet Earth Magazine	521	Enfironmental Magazine
Polysteel Northeast	554	Insulation
Poulsen Hybrid	713	Hybrid Conversion Kits
Pro-Film	544	Residential & Commercial Window Filming
Public Power & Utility	445	Electric Utilities-Save Energy Costs
QHT, Inc. / Biasi Boilers & Radiators	Pre7	High Performance Heating/Boilers & Radiators
Quinnehtkquet Seeds of Change	835	Agriculture/Seeds
RBH Designs	940	Vapo Therm Fabric
Renew Windows & Siding	717	Windows & Siding, Insulation
Rescom Exteriors	245	Replacement Windows & Doors + Gutter Protection
RSVP Publications	549	Advertising - Direct Mail
RTK Environmental Group	442	Environmental Testing & Consulting
Shop At Home Food Service	250	Food Plan/At Home Food Service
Smart Building Products	533	Green Building Products
Smart HomeOwner Magazine ATTNL Matt Geoffroy	Pre95	Eco Friendly Home Magazine
Softub Of Western MA	234	Soft Sided Spas
Solar Works Inc	531	Design Build Solar Integrator
SolarBrite, LLC	557	Solar Panels
SolarWrights, Inc.	331	Solar Design & Installation
SolarWrights, Inc.	813	Alternate Energy - Wind Power/Solar
Solatube of Bristol	337	Skylights/Solatube/Heating & Cooling
Spadacenta Electric	740	Power X Box
State of Connecticut Office of Policy Development	1017	Office of Policy Development & Planning Division
State of Connecticut Office of Policy Development	917	Office of Policy Development & Planning Division
Sterling Planet	640	Clean Energy Options
Suburban Remodelers	257	Home Remodelers
Sunlight Solar Energy, Inc.	132	Solar Energy Services
SunPort Industries LLC	635	Deep Well High Efficiency Skylights trhough advanced diffusion Lens
Talcott Mountain Science Center	P-2a	Science Center
Techniart	529a	
TempRite LLC	551	Heating, Air Conditioning & Duct Cleaning
The Computer Recycler	803	Computer/Electronic Recycling
The CRRA Garbage Museum	P-4	CT Children's Garbage Museum
The Growing Green Co-op/The Green Vibration	944	Connecticut's Center for Sustainability
The Hartford Courant	513	Newspaper
The Nature Conservancy	1049	nature Conservancy
The New York Times	Pre28	Newspaper

The Reconnstruction Center	152	New & Used Building Materials
The United Illuminating Company	P-1	EEsmarts Program
Total Fuel Services Corp.	1142	BioFuel/Alternate Fuel
Tri-State of Branford		Windows, Siding, Remodeling, Sunrooms, Basement Waterproofing;
	553	Garage Floors-Organization, Tub-liners, Gutter Protection
Turbotec Products, Inc.	637	Enviro-Pak-Recycling waste heat to generate hot water
Tuscany Desing Build	335	Builder
Ultra Green Energy LLC.	1142A	Home Heating Fuel/alternate BioFuels
United Illuminating	703	
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	517	Vacation Resort Communities
VeruTEK Technologies	Pre20	
Wachovia Securities	734	Financial Planning/Investment Advice
Wal-Mart Public Affairs & Government Relations	621	Public Affairs/Government Relations
Weston Solutions - Green Grid	636	
Whole Foods Market	O-1	Organic Foods and Products
Wilson Educational Services, Inc.	827	Improve Skills via possible energy savings calculations
Zero Draft of CT	248	Insulation-Energy Efficient Products